

Opened: 10/25/2018

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric	\$ 68,000	10%
American Contracting Ent.		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing		
Emmocon Corporation		
Golon, Inc.		
Gurtner Construction		
Iron City Contracting		
Plavchak Construction		
Reno Brothers		
Thomas Didiano & Son, Inc.		
Wheels Mechanical		

Opened: 10/25/2018

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing	\$ 79,400	10%
Emmocon Corporation		
Golon, Inc.		
Gurtner Construction		
Iron City Contracting		
Plavchak Construction		
Reno Brothers	\$ 144,177	10%
Thomas Didiano & Son, Inc.		
Wheels Mechanical	\$ 117,300	10%
FIRST AMERICAN IND.	\$ 74,900	10%
JOHN HAUGHEY & SONS	\$ 108,700	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Cupples Stadium - Pressbox and Restroom Renovation - General - BI18-144-31

Opened: 10/25/2018

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.		
Arcon Contracting	\$776,000	10%
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing		
Emmocon Corporation		
Golon, Inc.	\$564,000	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$690,000	10%
Iron City Contracting		
Plavchak Construction		
Reno Brothers		
Thomas Didiano & Son, Inc.		
Wheels Mechanical		
CALIBER CONTRACTING	\$515,600	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Cupples Stadium - Pressbox and Restroom Renovation - Abatement - BI18-144-35

Opened: 10/25/2018

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.	\$156,139	10%
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing		
Emmocon Corporation		
Golon, Inc.		
Gurtner Construction		
Iron City Contracting		
Plavchak Construction		
Reno Brothers		
Thomas Didiano & Son, Inc.		
Wheels Mechanical		
HOME TEAM PROPERTIES	\$67,500	10%
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL	\$99,300	10%